#### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

7c, MAILING ADDRESS

52169259

Indicate collateral:

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
CLS-CTLS\_Glendale\_Customer\_Service@wolterskluwer.com

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)
21175 - MB FINANCIAL

CT Lien Solutions
P.O. Box 29071
Glendale, CA 91209-9071

ILIL
FIXTURE

File with: Cook County Recorder, IL

Doc#: 1605015027 Fee: \$44.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 02/19/2016 11:31 AM Pg: 1 of 4

	FIXTURE			
File with: Cook County Re	corder, IL	THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN FYLF NUMBER 0612512004 5/5/2006 CC II, Cook County Re	1b.			
<ol> <li>TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fire or Statement</li> </ol>	nt identified above is terminated with	respect to the security interes	st(s) of Secured Party authorizing this To	ermination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so			of Assignor in item 9	
<ol> <li>CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable</li> </ol>		he security interest(s) of Secu	red Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
<ol> <li>PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:         Check one of these two boxes:         This Change affects  Debtor or  Secured Party of record         6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info         6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME     </li> </ol>		ddress: Complete a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or	name: Complete item DELETE name 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c to be deleted in	: Give record name item 6a or 6b
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME BERTO	FIRST PERSONA GRAZIAN		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	t or Party Information Change - provide only o	one name ( √ or 7b) (use exact, full but	ame; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the	ne Debtor's name)
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME  INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S)			\(\mathcal{O}\)	SUFFIX

				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR f this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	RIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) and provide name of authorizing Debtor	(name of Assignor, if this is an Assignmen	0 0 4
	9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME MB FINANCIAL BANK N.A.			A STATE OF THE STA
OF	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10.	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name:	BERTO, GRAZIANO		

DELETE collateral

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

COUNTRY

ASSIGN collateral

RESTATE covered collateral

226548

208/JSR

8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral

1605015027 Page: 2 of 4

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### LICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ar	7				
0612512004 5/5/2006 CC IL Cook County Recorder					
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 o	n Amendment form	_			
MB FINANCIAL BANK N.A.					
OR 12b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		_			
12D, INDIVIDUAL S SURNAME					
FIRST PERSONAL NA' (C	$\dashv$				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	ŧ			
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statume in Name of a current Debt	tor of record required for index		PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USI e filing offices - see Instruction item		
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do not omit, modify,	or abbreviate any part of the D	ebtor's name); see Instru	e filling offices - see instruction item actions if name does not fit	13). Frovide only	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		_			
OR 125 INDIVIDUAL'S SUBMANE	Telegraphic Marie		ACDICIONAL ALANGIONINITAL (O)	SUFFIX	
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME BERTO	FIRST PERSONAL NAME GRAZIANO		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):					
Debtor Name and Address: BERTO, GRAZIANO - 3621 LAWSON , GLENVIEW, IL 60025	0/				
	$\tau_{\circ}$				
Secured Party Name and Address: MB FINANCIAL BANK N.A 6111 N. RIVER ROAD , ROSEMC	NT. IL 60918				
,	0,				
	4/2				
		×/ .			
	Ž				
		<b>C</b> '>			
MB FINANCIAL BANK N.A 6111 N. RIVER ROAD , ROSEMONT, IL 60018					
		-74			
			0		
			O <sub>FF</sub>		
			Co		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	i	cription of real estate:			
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is is fi 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item	4.7	ATTACHED.			
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	302	1 LAWSON R			
	GLE	NVIEW, ILLIN	NOIS 60026		
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 52169259-IL-550 21175 - MB FINANCIAL BANK, N	//B FINANCIAŁ BANK N.A.	File with: Gook County I	Recorder, IL 208/JSR 226548		

1605015027 Page: 3 of 4

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### EXHIBIT A TO UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

DEBTOR:

SECURED PARTY:

Graziano Berto 3621 Lawson Glenview, Illinois 60025 MB Financial Bank, N.A. 6111 North River Road Rosemont, Illinois 60018

The real state located in the County of Cook, State of Illinois, described on Exhibit "B" attached hereto, forether with the easements, improvements, hereditaments, and appurtenances, now or hereafter 1-longing thereto, and the rents, income and profits therefrom and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection therewith.

1605015027 Page: 4 of 4

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Exhibit B .
TO UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

1 THE LAND REPERRED TO IN THE COMMITMENT IS DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

PARCEL 1:

107 3 IN PHASE 2 OF WILLOWRIDGE ASSETTED SUBDIVISION IN THE MORTE WAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTH WF 0. 1/4 IN SECTION 21, TOWNSHIP 42, HOUSE, MARKE 12 MAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL ASSETUTAN, IN COOK COOSTY, ILLIPOIS

PARCEL 2:

PRIVATE HOADWAY 600 EMENT APPURTMENT TO AND FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCHE I AFORESAID FOR INCIDENCE AND BEY ASC AS SET FORTH IN THE GRAFT OF MASSMENTS DATED FESTUARY 25, 1991 AND RECORDED VERY ARY 27, 1991 AS DOCUMENT 91095929.

PREN TAX# 04-21-301-098-0000

ADA CHESOYF

PAGE 32

TK1 03/17/06

2004 COUNTY CLORATS OFFICE

14:50:56